

Membership Registration Form County Clare Public Participation Network

1. Details: Name & Address of Organisation/Group:	
Date Established: No. of	f Members: No. of staff:
Contact Details:	
Name of Primary Contact Person:	
Position held in Group:	
Address of Primary Contact Person:	
Telephone:	Mobile Phone:
Email:	Website:
Facebook:	Twitter:
Name of Secondary Contact Person:	
Position held in Group:	
Address of Secondary Contact Person:	
Telephone:	Email:
2. Brief profile – Please describe the main	activities/aims of your organisation

3. Do you consider your main activities to be: (PLEASE TICK ONLY ONE)			
Social Inclusion i.e. focused on people experiencing disadvantage and inequality			
Environmental i.e. focussed on protecting the environment and sustainable development			
Community & Voluntary i.e. local development, sports, social groups etc			
4. Municipal District in which your organisation is located (PLEASE TICK ONE)			
Ennis			
Killaloe			
Shannon			
West Clare			
I understand that the information supplied on this form is correct and can be used for the purposes of the Clare Public Participation Network and its activities, and other matters which the PPN considers may be of interest to community & voluntary groups in Clare.			
Signed:			
Date:			
Position:			

What is the "Clare Public Participation Network" (PPN)

The 'Clare Public Participation Network' (PPN) is a new framework for public engagement and participation. It will involve more extensive and diverse input into decision-making at local government level in Clare through the involvement of sectoral interests. The PPN will be the main link through which the local authority will connect with the community, voluntary and environmental sectors. The PPN will be the main channel through which people will be selected to participate in various processes of the County Council and its boards/committees. The PPN will be organised at County level and also at Municipal District level.

Completed forms should be returned to Valerie Fleming, Tourism & Community, Clare County Council, New Road, Ennis, County Clare by Friday 9th January 2015.

For further information and criteria for membership, please visit www.clarecoco.ie or contact Valerie on 065 6846545 or vfleming@clarecoco.ie